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Plumbing With Passion

Zane Martin

PO Box 799

Boronia, Victoria 3155

(Ph) 1300559283, (Fax) 1300159668
zane@plumbcraft.com.au

Price List

Excel Tapware / Bathroom Range
Including GST

Excel Project Tapware

Basin Set -

White with chrome trim $79.75

Chrome with Gold Trim $88.95

Full Chrome $70.95
Shower Set -

White with chrome trim $65.95

Chrome with Gold trim $75.50

Full Chrome $62.70
Bath Set -

White with chrome trim $53.80

Chrome with gold trim $60.55

Full Chrome $51.95
Washing Machine Stops — Pair -

White with chrome trim $42.90

Chrome with gold trim $51.50

Full chrome $36.60
Hob Spa Set -

White with chrome trim $92.80

Chrome with gold trim $98.90

Full chrome $85.80
Pillar Tap Set -

Full chrome $72.95

Excel Plus — Lever Tapware

1/4 Turn Action Chrome only

Washing Machine Stops — Pair $67.30
Basin Set $102.30
Shower Set $92.25
Hob Sink Set $123.30
Wall Top Assemblies $64.00
Bath Set $75.90
Pillar Tap Set $108.40

Excel Plus — Bathroom Accessories

Glass Shelf -
Full chrome $41.25
Ivory $47.50
White $47.50
Double Towel Rail -
Full chrome $49.95
Ivory $56.95
White $56.95
Single Towel Rail -
Full chrome $33.00
Ivory $37.45
White $37.45
Towel Ring -
Full chrome $17.85
Ivory $19.95
White $19.95
Toilet Roll Holder -
Full chrome $17.00
Ivory $19.00
White $19.00
Soap Dish -
Full chrome $14.30
Ivory $15.65
White $15.65
Toothbrush Holder -
Full chrome $17.85
Ivory $19.95
White $19.95
Single Robe Hook -
Full chrome $12.62
Ivory $15.45
White $15.45
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Excel Plus Deluxe Tapware

Basin Set -
White with chrome trim
White with gold trim
Ivory with chrome trim
Ivory with gold trim
Chrome with gold trim
Full chrome
Full chrome with swivel spout

Shower Set -
White with chrome trim
White with gold trim
Ivory with chrome trim
Ivory with gold trim
Chrome with gold trim
Full chrome

Bath Set -
White with chrome trim
White with gold trim
Ivory with chrome trim
Ivory with gold trim
Chrome with gold trim
Full chrome

Washing Machine Stops — Pair -
White with chrome trim
White with gold trim
Ivory with chrome trim
Ivory with gold trim
Chrome with gold trim
Full chrome

$89.85
$101.00
$89.85
$101.00
$96.85
$80.85
$85.80

$74.45
$85.30
$74.45
$85.30
$82.25
$66.00

$62.25
$73.50
$62.25
$73.50
$66.40
$55.35

$51.85
$65.00
$51.85
$65.00
$60.40
$44.55

Hob Spa Set -
White with chrome trim $101.00
White with gold trim $113.85
Ivory with chrome trim $101.00
Ivory with gold trim $113.85
Chrome with gold trim $108.40
Full chrome $94.60

Swivel Wall Spout only -
White with chrome trim $41.50
White with gold trim $46.20
Ivory with chrome trim $41.50
Ivory with gold trim $46.20
Chrome with gold trim $43.75
Full chrome $39.45

Pillar Taps Set -
White with chrome trim $89.00
White with gold trim $94.20
Ivory with chrome trim $89.00
Ivory with gold trim $94.20
Chrome with gold trim $91.00
Full chrome $82.50
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Excel Tapware / Bathroom Range

Including GST

Excel Executive Tapware Excel MKII Mixers
Full Chrome only Full Chrome only
Basin Set $94.00 | Sink Mixer $68.50
Shower Set $95.70 | Basin mixer 40mm Deluxe $89.10
Bath Set $74.25 | Shower Mixer $62.70
Washing Machine Set $54.45 | Shower/Diverter Mixer $87.95
Wall Spa Set W/Gooseneck Spout $110.55 | Basin Mixer W/Swivel Spout $69.30
Gooseneck Wall Spout only $48.50 | Disabled Handle Complete $15.70
Hob Spa Set $128.70
150mm Std Bath Spout $31.35
200mm Bath Spout $46.20 | Excel Elite Mixers

Full Chrome only
Excel Executive Bathroom Accessories Gooseneck Sink Mixer $123.75

Swivel Basin Mixer $85.80
Full Chrome only with optional Chrome or Gold Swivel Bath Shower Mixer $66.00
Dress Rings. Swivel Bath Shower Mixer Diverter $99.00
Double Towel Rail $53.45 | Basin Mixer 65mm extension tube $20.20
Single Towel Rail $38.60 | Basin Mixer 120mm extension tube $27.50
Glass Shelf $47.85
Toilet Roll Holder $19.70
Single Robe Hook $14.70
Soap Dish $19.50
Toothbrush & Tumbler Holder $21.20
Towel Ring $21.80

PLEASE NOTE

The above prices are correct as of July 2011. Please note that these prices are subject to change.
These prices are for supply only.
Delivery fee of $30.00 apply to all orders under $300.00.
Good dispatched on full payment received, delivery turnaround time of 2 — 3 business days.




