

Zane Martin PO Box 799 Boronia, Victoria 3155 (Ph) 1300559283, (Fax) 1300159668 zane@plumbcraft.com.au

## Price List

Excel Tapware / Bathroom Range

Including GST

Excel Project Tapware		Excel Plus – Bathroom A	<u>ccessories</u>
Basin Set -		Glass Shelf -	
White with chrome trim	\$79.75	Full chrome	\$41.25
Chrome with Gold Trim	\$88.95	Ivory	\$47.50
Full Chrome	\$70.95	White	\$47.50
Shower Set -		Double Towel Rail -	
White with chrome trim	\$65.95	Full chrome	\$49.95
Chrome with Gold trim	\$75.50	Ivory	\$56.95
Full Chrome	\$62.70	White	\$56.95
Bath Set -		Single Towel Rail -	
White with chrome trim	\$53.80	Full chrome	\$33.00
Chrome with gold trim	\$60.55	Ivory	\$37.45
Full Chrome	\$51.95	White	\$37.45
Washing Machine Stops – Pair -		Towel Ring -	
White with chrome trim	\$42.90	Full chrome	\$17.85
Chrome with gold trim	\$51.50	Ivory	\$19.95
Full chrome	\$36.60	White	\$19.95
Hob Spa Set -		Toilet Roll Holder -	
White with chrome trim	\$92.80	Full chrome	\$17.00
Chrome with gold trim	\$98.90	Ivory	\$19.00
Full chrome	\$85.80	White	\$19.00
Pillar Tap Set -		Soap Dish -	
Full chrome	\$72.95	Full chrome	\$14.30
		Ivory	\$15.65
<u>Excel Plus – Lever Tapware</u>		White	\$15.65
1/4 Turn Action Chrome only		Toothbrush Holder -	
<u>1/4 Turn Action Chrome only</u> Washing Machine Stops – Pair	\$67.30	Full chrome	\$17.85
Basin Set	\$102.30	Ivory	\$19.95
Shower Set	\$92.25	White	\$19.95
Hob Sink Set	\$123.30		
Wall Top Assemblies	\$64.00	Single Robe Hook -	<b>.</b>
Bath Set	\$75.90	Full chrome	\$12.62
Pillar Tap Set	\$108.40	Ivory	\$15.45
	<i>\</i>	White	\$15.45



Zane Martin PO Box 799 Boronia, Victoria 3155 (Ph) 1300559283, (Fax) 1300159668 zane@plumbcraft.com.au

## **Price List** Excel Tapware / Bathroom Range Including GST

Excel Plus Deluxe Tapware			
Basin Set - White with chrome trim White with gold trim Ivory with chrome trim Ivory with gold trim Chrome with gold trim Full chrome Full chrome with swivel spout	\$89.85 \$101.00 \$89.85 \$101.00 \$96.85 \$80.85 \$85.80	Hob Spa Set - White with chrome trim White with gold trim Ivory with chrome trim Ivory with gold trim Chrome with gold trim Full chrome	\$101.00 \$113.85 \$101.00 \$113.85 \$108.40 \$94.60
Shower Set - White with chrome trim White with gold trim Ivory with chrome trim Ivory with gold trim Chrome with gold trim Full chrome	\$74.45 \$85.30 \$74.45 \$85.30 \$82.25 \$66.00	Swivel Wall Spout only - White with chrome trim White with gold trim Ivory with chrome trim Ivory with gold trim Chrome with gold trim Full chrome	\$41.50 \$46.20 \$41.50 \$46.20 \$43.75 \$39.45
Bath Set - White with chrome trim White with gold trim Ivory with chrome trim Ivory with gold trim Chrome with gold trim Full chrome	\$62.25 \$73.50 \$62.25 \$73.50 \$66.40 \$55.35	Pillar Taps Set - White with chrome trim White with gold trim Ivory with chrome trim Ivory with gold trim Chrome with gold trim Full chrome	\$89.00 \$94.20 \$89.00 \$94.20 \$91.00 \$82.50
Washing Machine Stops – Pair - White with chrome trim White with gold trim Ivory with chrome trim Ivory with gold trim Chrome with gold trim Full chrome	\$51.85 \$65.00 \$51.85 \$65.00 \$60.40 \$44.55		



Zane Martin PO Box 799 Boronia, Victoria 3155 (Ph) 1300559283, (Fax) 1300159668 zane@plumbcraft.com.au

## Price List Excel Tapware / Bathroom Range Including GST

<b>Excel Executive Tapware</b>		Excel MKll Mixers	
Full Chrome only		Full Chrome only	
Basin Set	\$94.00	Sink Mixer	\$68.50
Shower Set	\$95.70	Basin mixer 40mm Deluxe	\$89.10
Bath Set	\$74.25	Shower Mixer	\$62.70
Washing Machine Set	\$54.45	Shower/Diverter Mixer	\$87.95
Wall Spa Set W/Gooseneck Spout	\$110.55	Basin Mixer W/Swivel Spout	\$69.30
Gooseneck Wall Spout only	\$48.50	Disabled Handle Complete	\$15.70
Hob Spa Set	\$128.70	-	
150mm Std Bath Spout	\$31.35		
200mm Bath Spout	\$46.20	Excel Elite Mixers	
		Full Chrome only	
<b>Excel Executive Bathroom A</b>	ccessories	Gooseneck Sink Mixer	\$123.75
		Swivel Basin Mixer	\$85.80
Full Chrome only with optional Chrome or Gold		Swivel Bath Shower Mixer	\$66.00
Dress Rings.		Swivel Bath Shower Mixer Diverter	\$99.00
Double Towel Rail	\$53.45	Basin Mixer 65mm extension tube	\$20.20
Single Towel Rail	\$38.60	Basin Mixer 120mm extension tube	\$27.50
Glass Shelf	\$47.85		
Toilet Roll Holder	\$19.70		
Single Robe Hook	\$14.70		
Soap Dish	\$19.50		
Toothbrush & Tumbler Holder	\$21.20		
Towel Ring	\$21.80		

## PLEASE NOTE

The above prices are correct as of July 2011. Please note that these prices are subject to change. These prices are for supply only.

Delivery fee of \$30.00 apply to all orders under \$300.00.

Good dispatched on full payment received, delivery turnaround time of 2 – 3 business days.